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M adison S cranton1323
Ny  Va lley  Gymnastics

9.300 9.300 8.9509.300 36.850
1 6 3 8T 1 

1 

Avery DeAnge lo1280
NY W orld C lass

9.050 9.325 9.1759.125 36.675
5 5 4 2 2 

2 

Joe lle  Unson1301
Ny  Gmgc Huntington

8.200 9.650 9.1009.650 36.600
11 3 1 4T 3 

3 

Kaydence  Haver1302
Ny  Gmgc Huntington

8.425 9.850 9.2259.000 36.500
9 1 6 1 4 

4 

A shdyn Ense l1273
NY Cartwhee ls Gymnas

9.100 8.850 8.9009.500 36.350
4 8 2 10 5 

5 

Be lla  Lovera1298
Ny  Gmgc Huntington

8.800 9.700 8.9508.775 36.225
6 2 11T 8T 6 

6 

M ade line  Reynolds1281
NY W orld C lass

9.250 8.250 9.1259.050 35.675
2 12 5 3 7 

7 

Kar li Rothaar1293
Ny  Apex

9.200 8.475 9.0508.900 35.625
3 10 7 6 8 

8 

Ka te  Roberts1286
NY W orld C lass

8.625 9.000 9.1008.850 35.575
7 7 8 4T 9 

9 

Julia  M akuszak1322
Ny  Va lley  Gymnastics

8.150 9.350 8.6008.800 34.900
12 4 10 11T 10 

10 

A lexa  Greve lding1284
NY W orld C lass

8.325 8.000 8.6008.775 33.700
10 13 11T 11T 11 

11 

Caro line  C ronlund1282
NY W orld C lass

8.475 8.700 8.4007.925 33.500
8 9 15 13 12 

12 

S abr ina  V entura1316
Ny  M.T.G

7.250 8.350 8.3008.825 32.725
15 11 9 14 13 

13 

Na ta lie  Hopper1285
NY W orld C lass

7.600 6.750 8.0258.175 30.550
13 14 13 15 14 

14 

Jenna  Da lla ra1313
Ny  M.T.G

7.500 6.000 9.0008.000 30.500
14 15 14 7 15 

15 
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